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
unfi nished) for a total of 5 bed-
rooms. Sprinkler system, central 
air conditioning, fenced backyard 
and patio. $425,000. #79342

This beautiful 4 bedroom, 4 bath townhome is move-in ready! It 
features a separate dining 
room, a master suite, a fully 
fi nished basement with tons 
of space.
 $315,000. #79139

1619 Allison Rd.
Three bedrooms plus an offi  ce, 2 baths and an attached 1-car garage. 
All brick home with updated kitchen with new solid surface countertops, 

new cabinets and new stain-
less steel appliances. New 
fl ooring throughout. Remod-
eled 3/4 bath. Newer roof, fur-
nace, water heater and cen-
tral air conditioning. Auxiliary 
baseboard heat in addition to 
forced air. Dog run off  offi  ce. 
Fully fenced front and back-
yards, 2 sheds, deck plus hot 
tub! $269,950. #78924

607 Broken Wheel Ct.
Comfortable and functional! Three bedrooms, 2 full baths and 
large double lot. Enjoy cooking with plenty of cabinet space. Master 
bath, walk-in closet, large closets in additional bedrooms as well. 

Dog run, back and sides 
fenced. Double concrete 
parking pad and additional 
gravel parking. Large utility 
shed. Central A/C. Sodded 
double lot.
 $200,000. #78940

     UNDER

CONTRACT IN 24 HOURS

http://www.wyopreview.com
mailto:kuz001@aol.com
http://www.KuzmaSuccess.com


603 E. 17th Street Cheyenne, WY 82001
307-638-8660 Visual Tour On These Homes OPPORTUNITY

AVAILABLE
LOTS/LAND
TBD Deming Dr.

1.13 Acres ......$250,000 ........#73346

Tract 171 Barn Dance Blvd.
39.74 Acres ... $69,900 .......... #75228

707 Southwest Dr.
116.17 Acres $6,995,000 .... #76671

Tract 18 Barn Wood Blvd.
40 Acres ......... $65,000 .......... #77053

 Homes  Now is
 are  the Time
 Selling FAST to List!

 Interest  Now is
 Rates  the Time
 are Still LOW to Buy!

3601 Carey Ave.
Full brick, 1 owner, ready for a new owner. Ranch-style with 
4 bedrooms, 4 baths, master suite main level, many upgrades 

including Georgia marble 
and slate, 3 fi replaces, 2 
family rooms. Huge corner 
lot with mature landscap-
ing.
 $649,000. #76292

6016 Iron Mountain Rd.
Horse property minutes from downtown Cheyenne. 8.55 
acres fully fenced. Five bedrooms, 4 baths and over 4,000 

sq. ft. of home. Fully updat-
ed including plumbing and 
electrical plus Class 4 roof.
 $544,000. #78879

4409 Boysen Ave.
Well maintained 4 bedroom, 2 bathroom home, with an attached 1-car garage. 
This home has lots of updating including newer front door, kitchen counters 
and knotty pine cabinets, vinyl windows, vinyl siding and wood deck off  the 

kitchen. The kitchen appliances 
are only 6 years old along with the 
light fi xtures, doors and fl ooring. 
Brand new garage door opener 
and window blinds. The master 
bedroom has a walk-in closet. Cozy 
wood stove in the family room. Fully 
fenced backyard.
 $259,950. #78351

5709 Kennedy Dr.
Five bedrooms, 3 baths and an attached 2-car garage. Beautiful open fl oor plan 
with hardwood fl oors and granite countertops in the kitchen with stainless steel 

appliances. Conveniently located 
laundry room on each level. Fin-
ished basement including theater 
room and wet bar. Cozy gas fi re-
place in the living room and central 
air conditioning for year round com-
fort. Fenced backyard with a large 
deck plus a sprinkler system.
 $365,000.

1641 Fremont Ave.
Duplex with main house over 2,000 sq. ft. with 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths and a garage. Second unit is over 1,000 sq. ft. with 

2 bedrooms, 1 bath and a 
garage space. Great rental 
history.
 $275,000. #77561

707 Southwest Dr.
Approximately 116 acres of lad for development in the city 
limits! Consists of 3 tracts currently zoned AR, MUB and LI. 

Opportunities are plenty 
with this location near the 
I25/I80 interchange. City 
utilities nearby.
 $6,995,000. #76671

AVAILABLE RENTALS
414-1/2 E. 22nd St.

2 BR, 1 BA. ..................$900 ..........(307)630-1070
3322 McComb Ave.

4 BR, 1 BA, 2-Car. ..$1,750 ........(307)630-1070
422 W. 2nd Ave.

4 BR, 2 BA, 1-Car. ..$1,575 ........(307)630-1070
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
is beautiful!

1658 SWING DRIVE  $325,000  

• Very nice home with updates in 
Monterey Heights with 4 bedrooms, 2 
bathrooms, and 1 car garage.  

• The updates include: new windows, 
flooring, new appliances in the updated 
kitchen and more. 

• Immaculate home! Wow!

7409 WINDSOR BLVD. $274,900 

Majestic and Stylish Elegance will capture 
your heart in this desirable Western Hills 
home with high end features. Host large 
events or enjoy a quiet Sunday brunch. 
There is a room for every activity: LR, 
FR, formal dining, butler’s pantry, large 
kitchen, breakfast nook, main floor 
master, den, laundry, 3 BR with adjoining 
baths and walk in closets. In the bsmt 
there is add’l living quarters with kitchen, 
dining, living, 2 BR, BA, laundry, office 
and more.

7409 EVERS BLVD  $880,000 NEW LISTING

under contract!

under contract!

• 4-plex apartment building is well 
located across from the King Soopers 
shopping plaza

• Four 2BR, 1BA units, fenced yard for 
tenant enjoyment, off-street parking

• Solid rental history, good upside 
potential.  Tenants pay own electric, 
owner pays water, sewer, gas.

4427 PARKVIEW DR  $395,000  

NEW LISTING

• Very nice ranch-style home has 
updated kitchen, baths, vaulted 
ceilings.

• Great North location close to shopping, 
Mylar Park.

• Finished basement offers 2 Flex/BRs, 
BA, family room, large laundry, storage.  

5041 REDMOND ROAD $258,000 

SOLD

• Gregg Construction custom home 
in desirable Bluffs Subdivision by 
Anderson Elementary.

• Striking finishes: tile, granite, quality 
cabinetry, stainless steel appliances.

• Full, maintenance free exteriors, full 
landscaping with sprinklers, vinyl 
fencing, deck.

5821 JADE BLUFF $495,000 

SOLD

under contract!

under contract!
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If you want a “custom home build” by Sanchez 
Constructi on  call Buck. Their homes off er beauti ful 
fi nishes, including stunning hardwood fl oors, solid 
wood trim, ti le fl oors in baths and laundry rooms, 
granite or marble countertops with ti le backsplash, 
5-piece master bath, raised-panel kitchen cabinets 
with CityScape design, and name-brand appliances.

SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

1712 CLEVELAND AVE.
Fabulous city views from this large 

corner lot just east of Lincolnway and 
next door to the East-side Firehouse. 
Exterior is metal siding and brick, cute 

curb appeal. 4 BR, 2 BA, & att ached 
1 car garage. Lot is 19,589 s/f & back 
is fenced. Family room off ers a great 

wood stove and a walk-out door to the 
backyard. First American 1 year Home 

Warranty included. $245,000

219 N. YELLOWSTONE HWY. 
- GLENDO, WY.

  Bear Creek Originals Embroidery 
(Business, equipment, soft ware, and 
building). Bear Creek Originals is a 
very lucrati ve business opportunity 

that has a large customer base, 
great revenue, and allot of growth 

potenti al. Call Buck for informati on. 
$650,000

1900 CONVERSE AVE.

Esti mated s/f around 3800 

s/f +/-. Lease rate $15.00 

s/f triple net with CAM. 

1901 CENTRAL AVENUE
Napoli’s Italian Restaurant is for 

sale (Business Only). Napoli’s has 
a proven track record of success 
& generates terrifi c income on a 
monthly basis. A current lease in 

place expires November 2022 that 
is all inclusive(includes uti liti es) & 
is perfect for anyone wanti ng to 
take over Napoli’s. Sale includes 
restaurant equipment owned by 

Napoli’s, Bar & Grill Liquor License, 
etc. $300,000

LOT 157 SCENIC RIDGE DR.

Another beauti ful Sanchez Constructi on 

home in Rocking Star. Four bedrooms, 3 

baths, and a 3 car garage. $500,000

UNDER  CONTRACT!

NEW PRICE!
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harmony vall ey
New s a toh

cog is l
Stan  te w $2’s

New s a tohNew s a toh

Open and inviting fl oor plan with great 
natural light. There are 3 spacious 
bedrooms and 2 full baths. Very nice 
fi nishes throughout including granite 
counter tops in kitchen and baths. The 
front yard is fully landscaped. There 
is a full unfi nished basement for future 
expansion. The builder provides all 
kitchen appliances and a one year 
warranty. $292,900

2005 Goodnight Trl

This lovely 2 bedroom 

home has a spacious 

great room with fi replace and gourmet kitchen with large island. 

Perfect for entertaining. There is large covered patio and fully 

landscaped yard. The basement is ready for your fi nish ideas. This 

home includes smart deadbolt, doorbell and thermostat. $365,500

Bright and open new fl oor 
plan by Empire builders in the 
new Sweetgrass community! 
This home features master 

suite with walk in closet, full kitchen appliance package,granite counter 
tops in kitchen and baths, front yard landscaping. The basement is 
partially fi nished with 4thbedroom, 3rd full bath and family room! This 
is an amazing value in new construction! $309,900

This open concept plan is 
just what you asked for. 
Large kitchen island with 

full suite of Samsung stainless appliances, beautiful Schroll Alder 
cabinetry with soft close are just a few of the great features in the 
kitchen. The spacious master suite has lovely private bath and walk 
in closet. The basement is unfi nished. This home includes central air 
and front and back landscaping. $381,400

Brand new Hyatt plan 
features open concept 
on a great lot backing 

to the greenway. The kitchen features Schroll cabinetry with soft 
close,Samsung stainless appliances and pantry. Two nice sized 
bedrooms and a full unfi nished basement. This home has a 2 year 
warranty and comes fully landscaped.. $375,500

2027 
Goodnight Trl

1348
Jack Lane

1350 
Alyssa Way

1341
Alyssa Way
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

MLS #  ADDRESS   PRICE  SUBDIVISION
75510  LOT 47 CIRCLE HEART LN  $489,900  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75512  LOT 50 CIRCLE HEART LN  $487,500  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75513  LOT 52 CIRCLE HEART LN  $395,000  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75514  LOT 51 CIRCLE HEART LN  $425,000  COWBOY RANCH SOUTH
75515  3640 BLUE FEATHER TR  $417,664  SADDLE RIDGE
75516  3644 BLUE FEATHER TR  $349,900  SADDLE RIDGE
75518  LOT 3 THOMAS RD  $369,900  THOMAS HEIGHTS
77020  5407 CARMEL DR  $500,507  WHITNEY RANCH
77028  3701 EDISON CT  $420,770  THOMAS HEIGHTS
77029  5411 CARMEL DR  $429,900  WHITNEY RANCH
77508  LOT 3 CARMEL DR  $393,000  WHITNEY RANCH
77509  5505 CARMEL DR  $459,900  WHITNEY RANCH
77512  LOT 5 CARMEL DR  $419,900  WHITNEY RANCH
77514  LOT 6 CARMEL DR  $499,500  WHITNEY RANCH
78452  LOT 12 GOODNIGHT TRL  $299,900  SWEETGRASS
78453  LOT 14 DORAN LANE  $307,900  SWEETGRASS
78465  LOT 2 PHIPPS DR  $349,800  CHUKKER RIDGE
78588  LOT 7 HESS AVE  $369,500  CHUKKER RIDGE
78660  1697 NORTH RIDGE DR  $553,700  ROCKING STAR RANCH
78663  TR 137 NORTH RIDGE DR  $648,300  ROCKING STAR RANCH

SUMMIT VIEW 
CONSTRUCTION

NEW HOMES 
COMING SOON!

3317 MCCOMB AVENUE

$289,900
5BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

79361.mistiewoods.com

5411 CARMEL
DRIVE

$429,900
3BR | 2BA | 4-car garage

77029.mistiewoods.com

1632 RAGTIME
DRIVE

$305,000
5BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

78316.mistiewoods.com

1006 COTTONWOOD 
DRIVE

$254,900
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

78574.mistiewoods.com

222 HACIENDA
COURT

$171,500
2BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

78929.mistiewoods.com

3923 HAYES 
AVENUE

$365,000
5BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

78651.mistiewoods.com

1518 COPPERVILLE 
ROAD

$185,000
2BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

79337.mistiewoods.com

TR 137 NORTH RIDGE
DRIVE

$648,300
6BR | 3BA |3-car garage
78663.mistiewoods.com

1697 NORTH RIDGE
DRIVE

$553,700
5BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

78660.mistiewoods.com

LOT 9 ARROWLEAF 
DRIVE

$425,800
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

79299.mistiewoods.com

LOT 10 OPAL
DRIVE

$425,800
3BR | 2BA | 4-car garage

79051.mistiewoods.com

320 HACIENDA
COURT

$171,500
2BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

78916.mistiewoods.com

LOTS 3-4-5-6 
CARMEL DRIVE

GORGEOUS NEW 
CONSTRUCTION

CALL FOR DETAILS!

3415 HALES RANCH RD

$445,000
4BR | 5BA | 2-car garage

78464.mistiewoods.com

New Price!

PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD. PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.

PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.

PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.

315 E 27TH STREET

$325,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

78623.mistiewoods.com

501 E 27TH STREET

$212,000
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

78832.mistiewoods.com
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turning your dreams into an addre� 

Whitney Ranch • Saddle Ridge 
Country Homes • Cowboy Ranch South 

Thomas Hills • Thomas Heights • Rocking Star 
Chucker Ridge• Sweetgrass

And many, many other locations
in the Cheyenne area.

ROCK SOLID New Construction by

• Summit View Construction is providing all 
new floorplans,  decked out with upgrades 

including 2 x 6 construction! 
• Hardwood and Tile flooring! Granite countertops 

in kitchen and master bath! Massive master suite 
complete with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! 
• Gorgeous kitchens with breakfast bar or islands! 

Vaulted ceilings! Gorgeous soft-close drawers in kitchen 
and bathroom! Solid plywood cabinetry. Central A/C. 

Absolutely Stunning! 
• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! 
• Summit View Construction provides a limited 10 year 
structural warranty and a Limited 1yr systems warranty 

and 4 yr Extended warranty through First American 
Home Buyers Protection Plan.

*Warranty applies only to the new Saddle Ridge models.

All homes feature a minimum of 2-car garage, 9’ bsmt. 
walls with 3 - 5x5 egress windows, & radon mitigation.

New Construction
starting at$299,900!

ROCK SOLIDROCK SOLID New Construction by New Construction by New Construction by

Ask about
our NEW 4-car garage series!

SEE ALL THE FABULOUS NEW FLOORPLANS AT 
WWW.SUMMITVIEWLLC.COM/FLOOR-PLANS

Now Building in:
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Kim Sutherland
307.630.1488 | kim@cheyennehomes.com several acreage lots to choose from!

a brilliant choice in new construction 
CALL FOR A BUILDER 
APPOINTMENT!

5510 S. GREELEY HWY
Almost 10 acres, zoned 
light industrial South Green 
Highway Frontage, Easy 
Access to I-80 and I-25. 
$495,000

1000 CENTENNIAL DR.
Fantastic updates! New carpet, 
paint, fl ooring & roof! Central 
a/c, master suite w/ walk in 
closets & master bath. Vaulted 
ceiling, kitchen w/ peninsula 
for dining, family room w/ 
gas fi replace, corner lot, deck, 
sprinkler system. $319,900

PENDING
!
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PHOTOS DEPICT A PREVIOUSLY BUILT MODEL

Rich history. Bright future.
livewhitneyranch.com

generous homesites with walk-out, garden, and flat lot options

one-of-a-kind views

tree-lined streets, community parks, and green spaces

miles of walking and exercise paths

central location with proximity to schools and playgrounds

convenient to restaurants, shopping, gyms, and more

THE Stable Series AT WHITNEY RANCH 
Upgrades are standard on all floor plans! 

Prices starting in the $370,000s 

Call our new construction experts today!

HOMES AVAILABLE NOWHOMES AVAILABLE NOW
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R E A LTO R®

Call today and I’ll help you on 
the road to your new home!

Woods Brothers custom ranch home with a rusti c industrial 
fl are. Featuring three bedrooms, three baths, and a four-car 

garage with exquisite att enti on to detail throughout. Stunning 
gourmet kitchen, great room with hardwood fl oors, a large 
deck with views of open spaces. Photos are of a similar build. 

Wonderful Desti n Heights a new close in rural subdivision. 3 Miles from King 
Soopers with high speed Internet with paved roads. Fantasti c open fl oor plan 
with modern farmhouse design, 4 bedrooms on the main level, great for the 

home offi  ce or spare bedroom for guest. Open kitchen with pantry, large 
family room, nice mudroom area with a 1/2 bath and separate laundry area. 

Full unfi nished basement to fi nish to way you want. Photos are of a similar build. 
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
on a slab! 2 BR/2 BA/2-car garage, 
kitchen with granite countertops, 
stainless appliances, and a large 

pantry! Master suite boasts 3 closets 
and a lovely master bath! 

An absolutely spectacular home located in Rolling Hills Estates 
completely updated throughout with 4 bedrooms, two baths, and 

a newly built deck!  Cheerful kitchen with stainless appliances,  
all new bamboo flooring, freshly painted inside and out, new tile, 
two fully remodeled bathrooms, and an updated heating system.  
Complete with 2.75 acres to enjoy your horses, chickens or 4-H 

animals. Don’t miss this home, it won’t last long!

Offered at $365,000

An absolutely spectacular home located in Rolling Hills Estates 

1915 Treadway Trl
Under Contract!

Under Contract!

New Listing! p2318 Council Bluff
$399,900p
4808

 Rock Springs St
$253,000
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LARRY
SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com

see a 3d 
tour here!

E

T B D  M A S O N  WAY
Excellent High Visibility Location on the corner 

of Converse Avenue and Mason Way, directly across 

the street from the Post Office. Flat Lot,Shovel ready, 

Zoned CB. $ 9 9 5 , 0 0 0

T B D  I N D U S T R Y  C T

Excellent corner commercial lot, Zoned LI. One of the 

best lots available at a terrific price!!!! 3.96 Acres+/- 

right on the corner of Hutchins Drive, Industry Drive 

and Industry Court. High Speed Internet Available.  

$ 7 4 9 , 0 0 0

6 2 2 8  Y E L LO W S TO N E 
ROA D
The perfect professional location 
in this full brick 6,600 Sq. ft. 
offi ce building with 19 private 
rooms on the main fl oor plus 
waiting area and showroom area 
on the main fl oor plus 1804 SF

basement that is approx 80% 
fi nished. $ 1 , 1 0 0 , 0 0 0

Y

T B D  B RU N S  WAY
At Happy Jack in North  Range Business Park. Join Microsoft 
and  Wal-Mart Distribution in this amazing West Cheyenne 
location. 28.31 acres. Beautifully designed PUD with open 
space and trails, easy 5 minutes to downtown with Access to 
I-25 and I-80.  $2.54 per SF. 

$ 3 , 1 3 0 , 0 2 2

1 2 1 8  E .  P E R S H I N G 

B O U L E VA R D
Excellent Corner Lot, High 

Traffic Location! Former Taco 

Bell Building being Sold “AS-IS.” 

$ 2 2 5 , 0 0 0
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Wonderful ranch-style home in 
Western Hills! Lovely kitchen 
with double oven and gorgeous 
Island wrapped with stunning 
stone. Granite throughout! 
Cozy fi replace and beautiful 
built-in bookshelves. 5-piece 
mater bath, 3 car garage! 
$498,500

UNDER CONTRACT

844 Shadow Mountain Trl.

Exquisite, close-in, ranch-style 
on 5 beautifully landscaped 
acres. Magnifi cent home w/6 
bedrooms, 5 baths, classy 
theater room, offi  ce, exercise, 
& bonus room! Gorgeous 
custom granite island in the 
kitchen, and so much more! 
$765,000

8507 Granada Trail

SOLD!

Incredible home w/ gorgeous 
hardwood fl oors, custom tile work, 
granite, solid hardwood doors, & 
hardwood trim. Top-of-the-line 
appliances, awesome custom hood 
over gourmet range/oven. Covered 
patio w/ built-in grill. $525,000

1610 North Ridge Dr.

Incredible home w/ gorgeous 4BR, 2BA home on approx. 20 
acres. Built in 2004 w/ newer 
fl ooring, bath updates, washer & 
dryer included, new light fi xtures, 
brand new roof. All-Steel I Beam 
machine shop w/ electrical and 
separate meter. $347,500

4631 ROAD 207

4BR, 2BA home on approx. 20 
NEW PRI

CE!

Corner of Dell Range & Whitney 
- Very close-in rural property on 
1.84 acres to include MU Zoned 
portion. Updated 3BR, 2BA w/ 
newer 3-Car detached garage. 
Horses allowed. $477,777

4501 Whitney Rd4501 Whitney Rd4501 Whitney Rd

Charming Avenues 3 BR, 2 BA, 
home. Hardwood fl oors up & 
down, unique niches, newer 
appliances including washer & 
dryer. Large fenced backyard w/ 
alley access, 1 car garage & RV 
Parking.  $269,500

3519 Reed Ave.

UNDER C
ONTRACT

Beautiful ranch style home with fully 
fi nished WALK-OUT basement and large 

3-car garage. Beautiful fi replace, hardwood 
fl oors, new roof and siding, terrifi c views 
too! Maintenance free deck and front porch. 
Awesome end-of-road location! THIS HOME 
WILL NOT LAST AND IS A FANTASTIC VALUE!!!

o� ered at $449,900

Excellent Condition Saddle ridge 2 story town 
home!!! New siding, new roof, real hardwood 

fl oors in main living area with 1/2 Bath. 3 large 

bedrooms up stairs with Master Bath and Air 

conditioning! Full unfi nished basement with 

vinyl fence and front and back landscaping with 

sprinkler system. All appliances stay including 

washer and dryer!

o� ered at $265,000

Excellent condition ranch style 
town-home on slab. Vaulted 

ceiling, gas fi replace, separate dining 

area, 3 bedrooms and 2 full baths with 

a 2 cargarage. Fenced back yard. All 

appliances stay as well! This won’t last!

o� ered at $239,900

K I M  S U T H E R L A N D
3 0 7 . 6 3 0 . 1 4 8 8  |  kim@cheyennehomes.com

L A R R Y  S U T H E R L A N D
3 0 7 . 6 3 0 . 0 5 2 8  |  larry@cheyennehomes.com

7420 Julia Rd

4008 Firewalker Trl

4010 Rockwood Dr
SOLD!

Under
Contract!

Under
Contract!
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I
referral

s!
I
referral
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1520 AHRENS AVENUE
Great Bi-level home with plenty of space. 
� is home has 3 bedrooms on mail level & 
2 additional bedrooms in the garden level. 
Master bedroom with a master bath. Patio 
door off  dining area to deck & a large-fenced 
backyard. Garden shed with family room 
w/fi replace, wet bar and a full bath. 2 car 
attached garage. Covered front porch. Cul-
de-sac.  $269,900.00

6308 N. COLLEGE

$59,900
3BR | 3 BA 

265 ABBY ROAD

$199,900
3BR | 3 BA |2-car garage

1729 E. 22ND ST

$226,700
3BR | 2BA  | 1-car garage

519 ANGIE STREET

$259,900
4BR | 3 BA |2-car garage

6143 SHAUN AVENUE
Lovely home - North location. 
Delightful upper level addition with 
bay window, a bedroom & full bath. 
Cozy family room with fi replace w/
effi  cient wood burning insert. Formal 
dining room with patio door out to 
large deck & a beautifully landscaped 
yard w/ sprinkler system. $349,900

2105 E. LINCOLNWAY.
Well established lounge & package liquor 
store. Liquor license. Turn-key operation. 
Redwood Lounge was established in 
1961. � is property has been beautifully 
remodeled with new fl ooring thru-out, 
bathrooms, updated electrical , plumbing & 
painted interior & exterior. Most of the bar 
equipment is new. Also includes new Point of 
Sales registers, computers, security systems, 
sound system. Great business opportunity. 
Some parking spaces leased for $200/mo 
from American Legion, (3 rows).  $550,000   

SALE PENDING

3359 ROAD 209
Rustic sprawling ranch home. Kitchen 
has roughed- out lumber beams. 
Mexican tile fl oors. Original portion of 
home was part of the HerefordRanch 
built in 1917. Over 4,800 sq.ft on main 
level and 2,700 sq.ft in basement. 20 
acres, 3 car garage includes a 1,500 sq.ft 
studio/apartment ,which is presently 
rented for $650/mo. Needs TLC. Brand 
new roof. $429,000

1418 CRESTVIEW DRIVE
Contemporary style home. Southern exposure. 
Fantastic views! Newly remodeled kitchen w/ 
new tile fl ooring, beautiful cabinets, granite 
counter tops & a pantry. Spacious master suite 
w/ private deck, fi replace & stunning new en-
suite bath. Formal dining room, living room 
w/conversation pit & fi replace. Family room 
w/ wet bar plus a rec room in walk-out lower 
level. Secluded study w/fi replace, wet bar, & 
bathroom on upper level. 2 car garage + huge 
heated work shop. Hot tub 3.19 acres. Natural 
gas. $599,000

1122 ROAD 206
Gentleman’s Horse Ranch. No covenants. 157 
acres. Just a Whisper West of town. Remarkable 
Earth Berm home with a country fl are.Delightful 
living room w/ pellet stove, spacious kitchen & a 
formal dining room. � e are 3 large bedrooms. 
Master bedroom w/ en suitebathroom & a great 
sun room. Cozy family room/den. Red barn w/ 
a hay loft & corrals. Shooting range. Property 
is fenced. Approx 14 miles west of town just off  
Otto Rd. $629,900.00

SALE PENDING

SALE PENDING

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

SALE PENDING
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Sunset Homes has been building quality custom & semi-custom 
homes in Cheyenne since 2002. You can fi nd Sunset’s wonderful 
homes in locati ons like Western Hills, Fox Run, The Pointe, 
Cherry Hills, Rocking Star Ranch, & now in Saddle Ridge & Jordan 
Pasture! Lets build your dream home together!   
                              

New Construction in Jordan Pasture - 
Many lots left to build your dream home!

Robin Foreman and #1 Properti es is proud to representRobin Foreman and #1 Properti es is proud to represent

Photo of previous build

8263 HEAVENLY DRIVE
Gorgeous fully fi nished home just 
minutes north of town! Granite counters 
throughout, brand new carpeti ng, 
hardwood fl oors, beauti ful gas fi replace, 
spacious bedrooms, 5 pc master bath, 
and huge family room. $545,000

Under Contract! Under Contract!
4705 ONTARIO AVENUE

Everything has been updated in this 
beauti ful home! Newer kitchen and 
baths, open concept tri-level, two 
living spaces, huge fenced backyard, 
large master with walk-in closet, and a 
gas fi replace.  $289,000

Great 4 bedroom, 2 bath and 2 
car garage ranch style home with 
an open concept with hardwood 
fl oors. Roomy kitchen with a 
pantry and hardsurface counter 
tops. Come check it out. $295,000

Great 4 bedroom, 2 bath and 2 Beautiful quality built home by 
Double T Construction w/ 2x6 
exterior walls, gill windows, 
hardwood fl oors, tile baths. On 
5.5 acres. Enjoy your dual decks 
off  the master-suite or backdoor. 
$383,000

Beautiful quality built home by 

Very clean, inviting, quad-level 
home w/ 4 BR, 2 BA, 2-car garage. 
Sunroom, just off  the dining area. 
Cozy up in front of the brick-laid 
fi replace! � is home is located in a 
prime location! $305,400

Lovely home w/ 3 BR, 2 
BA, & 2 extra large family 
rooms! Beautifully landscaped 
backyard, covered patio to 
protect from heat or rain. 
Check it out!  $265,000

1313 Medley Loop 1077 Prairie View Rd.

2341 Pattison Ave.

UNDER CONTRACT
UNDER CONTRACT

4316 Huron Ave.

You value 
your home...

We do, too.  Call #1 Properties today 
and one of our licensed professionals 

will be happy to run a free 
comparative market analysis which 
will give you a professional estimate 
of your home’s range of value. If you 
wish to sell your home, we’ll create a 
comprehensive marketing program 

that’s right on the mark!

634.2222

that’s right on the mark!that’s right on the mark!that’s right on the mark!that’s right on the mark!that’s right on the mark!
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If opportunity doesn't
           knock, build a door.

Solitude & serenity await you!  Wonderful 

views on 20 acres!  Bright & open layout w/ 

3BD, 2BA, unfi nished basement, oversized 

2-car garage!  Quiet country living!

886 ARENA LN
$389,900

$399,000
8005 BROME RD

Serene neighborhood & scenic 
horizons surround this beauti fully cared 
for home which boasts an abundance 
of space in an open & effi  cient layout! 

4 BD, 3 BA, 3-car garage, 24’x32’ outbuilding! 
Gorgeous landscaping!

$399,000
3515 SOWELL ST

Home sweet home!  Built in 2016, 3BD, 

2BA, main fl oor laundry, bright & open 

kitchen w/ breakfast bar, s/s appliances, 

central A/C, parti ally fi nished basement!

$195,000
919 DREW CT

Lots of perks & aff ordability! Built in 2010, 

with three bedrooms, two baths, a bright

 & open layout, spacious yard, alley access, 

and an 18x12 workshop w/ 220V!

$225,000
2931 HOLLY CT

4BD, 2BA, new paint, hardwood fl oors, 

metal siding & some new windows!  

Incredibly spacious .29-acre lot!  Quiet

 cul-de-sac & proximity to schools!  

$429,000
320 UTAH ST

Immaculately maintained home with 
ample space to spread out and enjoy! 

Large main fl oor living, updated KT, formal 
dining, stunning master suite, fi nished 

bsmt w/ rec room, anti que wet bar 
& stools, & offi  ce space.
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